sales@txs.com.au     Fax : (02) 9987 0129     Ph : (02) 9987 0395
STRAIGHT SILICON COUPLER PART NO# AUD $ "T" CLAMP
Straight Coupler 19 mm BLUE SC-19-BLU $ 10 -----
Straight Coupler 25 mm BLUE SC-25-BLU $ 12 -----
Straight Coupler 38 mm BLUE SC-38-BLU $ 13 -----
Straight Coupler 45 mm BLUE SC-45-BLU $ 14 -----
Straight Coupler 51 mm BLACK SC-51-BLK $ 15 2 x T55-61
Straight Coupler 51 mm BLUE SC-51-BLU $ 15 2 x T55-61
Straight Coupler 57 mm BLACK SC-57-BLK $ 16 2 x T61-67
Straight Coupler 57 mm BLUE SC-57-BLU $ 16 2 x T61-67
Straight Coupler 63 mm BLACK SC-63-BLK $ 17 2 x T67-73
Straight Coupler 63 mm BLUE SC-63-BLU $ 17 2 x T67-73
Straight Coupler 70 mm BLACK SC-70-BLK $ 18 2 x T74-80
Straight Coupler 70 mm BLUE SC-70-BLU $ 18 2 x T74-80
Straight Coupler 76 mm BLACK SC-76-BLK $ 20 2 x T80-88
Straight Coupler 76 mm BLUE SC-76-BLU $ 20 2 x T80-88
Straight Coupler 89 mm BLACK SC-89-BLK $ 23 2 x T90-98
Straight Coupler 89 mm BLUE SC-89-BLU $ 23 2 x T90-98
Straight Coupler 102 mm BLUE SC-102-BLU $ 28 2 x T104-112
90 DEGREE SILICON ELBOW  PART NO# AUD $ "T" CLAMP
Elbow 90 Degree 19 mm BLUE E90-19-BLU $ 19 -----
Elbow 90 Degree 25 mm BLUE E90-25-BLU $ 24 -----
Elbow 90 Degree 38 mm BLUE E90-38-BLU $ 28 -----
Elbow 90 Degree 45 mm BLUE E90-45-BLU $ 31 -----
Elbow 90 Degree 51 mm BLACK E90-51-BLK $ 34 2 x T55-61
Elbow 90 Degree 51 mm BLUE E90-51-BLU $ 34 2 x T55-61
Elbow 90 Degree 57 mm BLACK E90-57-BLK $ 36 2 x T61-67
Elbow 90 Degree 57 mm BLUE E90-57-BLU $ 36 2 x T61-67
Elbow 90 Degree 63 mm BLACK E90-63-BLK $ 38 2 x T67-73
Elbow 90 Degree 63 mm BLUE E90-63-BLU $ 38 2 x T67-73
Elbow 90 Degree 70 mm BLACK E90-70-BLK $ 41 2 x T74-80
Elbow 90 Degree 70 mm BLUE E90-70-BLU $ 41 2 x T74-80
Elbow 90 Degree 76 mm BLACK E90-76-BLK $ 45 2 x T80-88
Elbow 90 Degree 76 mm BLUE E90-76-BLU $ 45 2 x T80-88
sales@txs.com.au     Fax : (02) 9987 0129     Ph : (02) 9987 0395
STRAIGHT REDUCING COUPLER PART NO# AUD $ "T" CLAMP
Straight Reducer 19 - 25 mm BLUE SR-1925-BLU $ 12 -----
Straight Reducer 25 - 38 mm BLUE SR-2538-BLU $ 13 -----
Straight Reducer 38 - 51 mm BLUE SR-3851-BLU $ 15 1 x T55-61
Straight Reducer 45 - 51 mm BLUE SR-4551-BLU $ 15 1 x T55-61
Straight Reducer 51 - 57 mm BLACK SR-5157-BLK $ 16 T55-61 & T61-67
Straight Reducer 51 - 57 mm BLUE SR-5157-BLU $ 16 T55-61 & T61-67
Straight Reducer 51 - 63 mm BLACK SR-5163-BLK $ 17 T55-61 & T67-73
Straight Reducer 51 - 63 mm BLUE SR-5163-BLU $ 17 T55-61 & T67-73
Straight Reducer 51 - 70 mm BLACK SR-5170-BLK $ 18 T55-61 & T74-80
Straight Reducer 51 - 70 mm BLUE SR-5170-BLU $ 18 T55-61 & T74-80
Straight Reducer 51 - 76 mm BLUE SR-5176-BLU $ 20 T55-61 & T80-88
Straight Reducer 57 - 63 mm BLACK SR-5763-BLK $ 17 T61-67 & T67-73
Straight Reducer 57 - 63 mm BLUE SR-5763-BLU $ 17 T61-67 & T67-73
Straight Reducer 60 - 63 mm BLUE SR-6063-BLU $ 17 2 x T67-73
Straight Reducer 63 - 70 mm BLACK SR-6370-BLK $ 18 T67-73 & T74-80
Straight Reducer 63 - 70 mm BLUE SR-6370-BLU $ 18 T67-73 & T74-80
Straight Reducer 63 - 76 mm BLACK SR-6376-BLK $ 20 T67-73 & T80-88
Straight Reducer 63 - 76 mm BLUE SR-6376-BLU $ 20 T67-73 & T80-88
Straight Reducer 70 - 76 mm BLACK SR-7076-BLK $ 20 T74-80 & T80-88
Straight Reducer 70 - 76 mm BLUE SR-7076-BLU $ 20 T74-80 & T80-88
Straight Reducer 76 - 82 mm BLACK SR-7682-BLK $ 22 T80-87 & T90-98
Straight Reducer 76 - 82 mm BLUE SR-7682-BLU $ 22 T80-87 & T90-98
Straight Reducer 76 - 89 mm BLACK SR-7689-BLK $ 23 T80-87 & T90-98
Straight Reducer 76 - 89 mm BLUE SR-7689-BLU $ 23 T80-87 & T90-98
Straight Reducer 76 - 102 mm BLUE SR-76102-BLU $ 28 T80-87 & T104-112
45 DEGREE SILICON ELBOW  PART NO# AUD $ "T" CLAMP
Elbow 45 Degree 38 mm BLUE E45-38-BLU $ 27 -----
Elbow 45 Degree 51 mm BLUE E45-51-BLU $ 32 2 x T55-61
Elbow 45 Degree 63 mm BLUE E45-63-BLU $ 36 2 x T67-73
Elbow 45 Degree 70 mm BLUE E45-70-BLU $ 39 2 x T74-80
Elbow 45 Degree 76 mm BLUE E45-76-BLU $ 43 2 x T80-88
Elbow 45 Degree 89 mm BLUE E45-89-BLU $ 45 2 x T90-98
sales@txs.com.au     Fax : (02) 9987 0129     Ph : (02) 9987 0395
SILICON HUMP HOSE  PART NO# AUD $ "T" CLAMP
Hump Hose 51 - 51 mm BLUE HH-51-BLU $ 23 2 x T55-61
Hump Hose 63 - 63 mm BLUE HH-63-BLU $ 26 2 x T67-73
Hump Hose 70 - 70 mm BLUE HH-70-BLU $ 27 2 x T74-80
Hump Hose 76 - 76 mm BLUE HH-76-BLU $ 30 2 x T80-88
Hump Hose 80 - 80 mm BLUE HH-80-BLU $ 32 2 x T80-88
Hump Hose 89 - 89 mm BLUE HH-89-BLU $ 35 2 x T90-98
90 DEGREE REDUCING ELBOW PART NO# AUD $ "T" CLAMP
Elbow 90 Reducing 25 - 51 mm BLUE ER-2551-BLU $ 34 1 x T67-73
Elbow 90 Reducing 51 - 63 mm BLUE ER-5163-BLU $ 38 T55-61 & T67-73
Elbow 90 Reducing 51 - 76 mm BLUE ER-5176-BLU $ 43 T55-61 & T80-87
Elbow 90 Reducing 63 - 76 mm BLUE ER-6376-BLU $ 45 T67-73 & T80-87
STAINLESS STEEL "T" CLAMP PART NO# AUD $ HOSE ID
Clamp T 55 - 61 mm T 55 - 61 $ 5 51
Clamp T 61 - 67 mm T 61 - 67 $ 6 57
Clamp T 67 - 73 mm T 67 - 73 $ 6 60, 63
Clamp T 74 - 80 mm T 74 - 80 $ 7 70
Clamp T 80 - 88 mm T 80 - 88 $ 7 76, 80
Clamp T 90 - 98 mm T 90 - 98 $ 8 82, 89
Clamp T 104 - 112 mm T 104 - 112 $ 8 102
SILICON TUBE & OTHER HOSES PART NO# AUD $
Tube for 4mm nipple BLUE TUBE 4mm BLU $ 9 / m
Tube for 4mm nipple RED TUBE 4mm RED $ 9 / m
Tube for 4mm nipple YELLOW TUBE 4mm YEL $ 9 / m
Tube for 4mm nipple BLACK TUBE 4mm BLK $ 9 / m
Tube for 6mm nipple BLACK TUBE 6mm BLK $ 12 / m